Team Scores

10

11

11

13

13

15

16

17

18

Printed on 02/16/2026 07:48 a.m.

Allen Park (Girls) 111.0
New Boston Huron (Girls) 87.5
Riverview Gabriel Richard (Girls) 74.5
Brownstown Woodhaven (Girls) 56.0
Carleton Airport (Girls) 50.0
Taylor (Girls) 45.0
Berkley (Girls) 42.0
Gibraltar Carlson (Girls) 42.0
Temperance Bedford (Girls) 39.0
Westland John Glenn (Girls) 38.5
Center Line (Girls) 37.0
Detroit Cass Tech (Girls) 37.0
Livonia Stevenson (Girls) 35.0
Wayne Memorial (Girls) 35.0
Ferndale (Girls) 33.0
Flat Rock (Girls) 29.0
Dundee (Girls) 28.0

St Clair Shores Lakeview (Girls) 27.5



19

19

21

22

22

22

25

26

27

27

27

30

30

32

33

33

33

36

37

38

38

38

38

Monroe Jefferson (Girls)

Warren Woods Tower (Girls)
Dearborn Heights Annapolis (Girls)
Detroit Martin Luther King (Girls)
Farmington (Girls)

Ida (Girls)

Roseville (Girls)

Southgate Anderson (Girls)
Birmingham Groves (Girls)
Livonia Clarenceville (Girls)
Trenton (Girls)

Grosse Pointe South (Girls)
Riverview (Girls)

Warren Lincoln (Girls)

Grosse lle (Girls)

Livonia Franklin (Girls)

Monroe (Girls)

Warren Michigan Collegiate (Girls)
Royal Oak Shrine Catholic (Girls)
Birmingham Seaholm (Girls)
Detroit Voyageur College Prep (Girls)
Hazel Park (Girls)

Livonia Churchill (Girls)

24.0

24.0

225

21.0

21.0

21.0

20.0

18.0

14.5

14.5

14.5

13.0

13.0

12.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

7.0

6.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0



38

43

43

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

Wyandotte Roosevelt (Girls)

Adrian Madison (Girls)

Detroit Cesar Chavez Academy (Girls)

Clawson (Girls)

Dearborn Divine Child (Girls)
Detroit Western

Eastpointe (Girls)

Erie Mason (Girls)

Garden City (Girls)

Grosse Pointe North (Girls)
Hamtramck (Girls)

Harper Woods (Girls)

Lincoln Park (Girls)

North Farmington (Girls)

Redford Thurston (Girls)

Royal Oak (Girls)

Southfield Arts & Technology (Girls)
St Clair Shores Lake Shore (Girls)

Warren Fitzgerald (Girls)

4.0

3.0

3.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



