

Team Scores

Printed on 02/16/2026 07:48 a.m.

Team Scores		
1	Allen Park (Girls)	111.0
2	New Boston Huron (Girls)	87.5
3	Riverview Gabriel Richard (Girls)	74.5
4	Brownstown Woodhaven (Girls)	56.0
5	Carleton Airport (Girls)	50.0
6	Taylor (Girls)	45.0
7	Berkley (Girls)	42.0
7	Gibraltar Carlson (Girls)	42.0
9	Temperance Bedford (Girls)	39.0
10	Westland John Glenn (Girls)	38.5
11	Center Line (Girls)	37.0
11	Detroit Cass Tech (Girls)	37.0
13	Livonia Stevenson (Girls)	35.0
13	Wayne Memorial (Girls)	35.0
15	Ferndale (Girls)	33.0
16	Flat Rock (Girls)	29.0
17	Dundee (Girls)	28.0
18	St Clair Shores Lakeview (Girls)	27.5

19	Monroe Jefferson (Girls)	24.0
19	Warren Woods Tower (Girls)	24.0
21	Dearborn Heights Annapolis (Girls)	22.5
22	Detroit Martin Luther King (Girls)	21.0
22	Farmington (Girls)	21.0
22	Ida (Girls)	21.0
25	Roseville (Girls)	20.0
26	Southgate Anderson (Girls)	18.0
27	Birmingham Groves (Girls)	14.5
27	Livonia Clarenceville (Girls)	14.5
27	Trenton (Girls)	14.5
30	Grosse Pointe South (Girls)	13.0
30	Riverview (Girls)	13.0
32	Warren Lincoln (Girls)	12.0
33	Grosse Ile (Girls)	11.0
33	Livonia Franklin (Girls)	11.0
33	Monroe (Girls)	11.0
36	Warren Michigan Collegiate (Girls)	7.0
37	Royal Oak Shrine Catholic (Girls)	6.0
38	Birmingham Seaholm (Girls)	4.0
38	Detroit Voyageur College Prep (Girls)	4.0
38	Hazel Park (Girls)	4.0
38	Livonia Churchill (Girls)	4.0

38	Wyandotte Roosevelt (Girls)	4.0
43	Adrian Madison (Girls)	3.0
43	Detroit Cesar Chavez Academy (Girls)	3.0
45	Clawson (Girls)	0.0
45	Dearborn Divine Child (Girls)	0.0
45	Detroit Western	0.0
45	Eastpointe (Girls)	0.0
45	Erie Mason (Girls)	0.0
45	Garden City (Girls)	0.0
45	Grosse Pointe North (Girls)	0.0
45	Hamtramck (Girls)	0.0
45	Harper Woods (Girls)	0.0
45	Lincoln Park (Girls)	0.0
45	North Farmington (Girls)	0.0
45	Redford Thurston (Girls)	0.0
45	Royal Oak (Girls)	0.0
45	Southfield Arts & Technology (Girls)	0.0
45	St Clair Shores Lake Shore (Girls)	0.0
45	Warren Fitzgerald (Girls)	0.0